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Regular mee� ngs are held in City Hall Council Chambers at 3:00 p.m.
* In accordance with Sec� on 5.2(b) of Council Procedure Bylaw No. 2403, 2017, only one 
Regular Council mee� ng will be held in September and December.

City of Fort St. John
2020 Council Mee� ng Dates

In accordance with Sec� on 127 of the Community Charter, the regular mee� ngs of Fort St. 
John City Council for 2020 are as follows:

• Monday, January 13   • Monday, January 27
• Monday, February 10   • Monday, February 24
• Monday, March 9    • Monday, March 23
• Tuesday, April 14    • Monday, April 27
• Monday, May 11    • Monday, May 25
• Monday, June 8    • Monday, June 22
• Monday, July 13    • Monday, July 27
• Monday, August 10   • Monday, August 24
• Monday, September 14*   • Tuesday, October 13
• Monday, October 26   • Monday, November 9
• Monday, November 23   • Monday, December 14*


